



(Re	questor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
- (AdA)	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400429839614

05/15/24--01002--021 **\*\***25.00

024 HAY 15 PM 12: 36

FILED

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Cor	porations		
		irotto Old Florida Adventure R	etreats, LLC	
SUBJECT:		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed	i Articles of	Aniendment and fee(s) are subt	nitted for filing.	
		ndence concerning this matter		
r icase retain	an correspo	ndence concerning one matter		
		Jason Soldini		
			Name of Person	
		Neptune's Grotto Old Flori	da Adventure Retreats, LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		1400 NW 46 Street		
			Address	
		Ft Lauderdale, FL 33309		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		jasonsoldini@gmail.com		tition(ion)
			to be used for future annual report no	ore acous
For further i	ntormation c	oncerning this matter, please co		
Jason Soldii	1i		954 254-3769 at () Area Code Days	<u></u> .
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayte	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>≘</b> \$25.00 l	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing by : & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	iling Addres gistration (		Street Address: Registration S	ection
Di	vision of C	orporations	Division of Co	orporations
	D. Box 632 Dobassaa		The Centre of	Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810
ા દી	llahassee, l	UL, 24214	ZM CO INCREDIN	oc oacer, auto oro

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO AFTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Neptune's Grotto Old Florida Advi ( <u>Name of the Lim</u> i		iny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number 1.24000131187	iability Company	were filed on $\frac{3/18/2}{24}$		and ass	igned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here:			
Neptune's Old Florida Adventure Retreats, Ll $\phi$					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbi	eviation "L.	L.C.''
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		6004 Cortez Blvd			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		Spring Hill, FL 346-97		2024 HAY	
					-11
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		6004 Cortez Blyd	56	<u>.</u>	
		Spring Hill, FL 34607	·		
			<u> </u>	<u>. بن</u>	
				<u>آ</u> , ه	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office address.		address on our records.	enter the name	of the nev	<u>v registe</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Jason Soldini		·		<del> </del>
New Registered Office Address:	6004 Cortez Bl	lvd			
1.07 Indiana system i standin'		Enter Florida siree	t address		
	Spring Hill		Florida <u>_</u> 3460	07	
		City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered As	ent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR ≃	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			TRemove
			⊡Change
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□Remove
			L'Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

	<del></del>			<del> </del>
	<u></u>			
				<del></del>
				<del></del>
				<del></del>
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date made in the first the date inserted in this frument's effective date on the light	slock does not meet the ap	plicable statutory film	ore than 90 days after filing.) Pa g requirements, this date wil	rsuant to 605,020; I not be listed as
cord specifies a delayed effecti s filed.	ve date, but not an effectiv	ve time, at 12:01 a.m. (	on the earlier of: (b) The 96	ith day after the
May 7th	2024			
		·		
	(./s/2	uthorized representative		
·	Signature of a manufactor of	uthorized representative	of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00